between the hours of 10 o’clock A. M.fnd 4 o’clock P. M. of said day. atthe door of the Court House of Marlon
County. Indiana, the rents and nroflts
for a term not exceeding seven vears,
of the following real estate in MarionCountv, Indiana:Lots numbered four hundred forty-

five (445) and four hundred fortv-*l* (446) in Light’s Bellevue Sub-division. which is a subdivision ofpart of the east half of section one
(1) and part of the northeast ouartarof section twelve (I2i. all in township
sixteen (16) north of range three (3)
east, as per plat thereof in nlat